
2025 Oak Hollow Golf Course 

13 and Under PGA Junior League Schedule 

Monday, March 17  Parents Orientation Meeting 5:30pm-6:30pm 

Saturday, March 29 Season Kick-Off Event   10:30am-12:00pm  

Thursday, April 3 Registration Deadline   

Thursday, April 3 Practice One   4:30pm (Session One) or 5:45pm (Session Two) 

Thursday, April 17 Practice Two   4:30pm (Session One) or 5:45pm (Session Two) 

Thursday, April 24 Practice Three   4:30pm (Session One) or 5:45pm (Session Two) 

Saturday, April 26 Game One   Arrival at 2:00pm (3:00pm- 5:45pm) 

   Bucks (Blue Jersey) vs. Groundhogs (Orange Jersey) 

   Eagles (Blue Jersey) vs. Ducks (Orange Jersey) 

Thursday, May 1 Practice Four   4:30pm (Session One) or 5:45pm (Session Two) 

Sunday, May 4  Game Two   Arrival at 2:00pm (3:00pm- 5:45pm) 

   Ducks (Blue Jersey) vs. Bucks (Orange Jersey) 

   Groundhogs (Blue Jersey) vs. Eagles (Orange Jersey)  

Thursday, May 8 Practice Five   4:30pm (Session One) or 5:45pm (Session Two) 

Saturday, May 10 Game Three   Arrival at 2:00pm (3:00pm- 5:45pm) 

   Ducks (Blue Jersey) vs. Groundhogs (Orange Jersey) 

   Bucks (Blue Jersey) vs. Eagles (Orange Jersey) 

Thursday, May 15 Practice Six   4:30pm (Session One) or 5:45pm (Session Two) 

Sunday, May 18  Game Four   Arrival at 2:00pm (3:00pm- 5:45pm) 

   Bucks (Blue Jersey) vs. Ducks (Orange Jersey) 

   Eagles (Blue Jersey) vs. Groundhogs (Orange Jersey)  

*Sunday, June 1 Game Five   Arrival at 2:00pm (3:00pm- 5:45pm) 

   Hawks (Blue Jersey) vs. Ducks (Orange Jersey) 

   Eagles (Blue Jersey) vs. Bucks (Orange Jersey) 

* Will include the Family Cup Event and the End of the Season Celebration 

Date – TBD  Sectional PGA All-Star Junior League Qualifier      

   Arrival and Location - TBD 

   Recreational All-Star Junior League Event 

   Arrival and Location - TBD 

 



2025 Oak Hollow Golf Course 

13 and Under PGA Junior League Teams and Practice Time Schedule 

Bucks (Captain: Jimmy Bayne)  Groundhogs (Captain: Jimmy Bayne) 

Thursdays 4:30-5:45pm    Thursdays 5:45-7:00pm 

     

 

Eagles (Captain: Eddie Isley)  Ducks (Captain: Eddie Isley) 

Thursdays 4:30-5:45pm    Thursdays 5:45-7:00pm 

 

*Please pay the remaining balance of the registration fees ($189) to your 

Captain in the form of Cash or Check 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2025 Oak Hollow Golf Course 

17 and Under PGA Junior League Schedule 

Monday, March 17  Parents Orientation Meeting 5:45pm-6:45pm 

Saturday, March 30 Season Kick-Off Event  10:30am-12:00pm 

Saturday, May 1 Registration Deadline 

Tuesday, May 13 Practice One   5:30pm-6:45pm 

Sunday, May 18  Game One   Arrival at 2:00pm (3:00pm-5:45pm) 

Tuesday, May 20 Practice Two   5:30pm-6:45pm 

Sunday, May 25  Game Two   Arrival at 2:00pm (3:00pm-5:45pm) 

Tuesday, May 27 Practice Three   5:30pm-6:45pm 

*Sunday, June 1 Game Three   Arrival at 2:00pm (3:00pm-5:45pm)  

Tuesday, June 3  Practice Four   5:30pm-6:45pm 

Tuesday, June 10 Practice Five   5:30pm-6:45pm 

Sunday, June 15 Game Four   Arrival at 2:00pm (3:00pm-5:45pm) 

Tuesday, June 17 Practice Six   5:30pm-6:45pm 

Sunday, June 22 Game Five   Arrival at 2:00pm (3:00pm-5:45pm) 

*Will include the Family Cup Event and the Beginning of the Season Celebration 

**All games will be 9 Holes. Games determined based on an in-house league. We may have a home 

and away match with a local course at which one match may be changed to meet the schedule of the 

opponents course.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



2024 Oak Hollow Golf Course 

17 and Under PGA Junior League Teams and Practice Time Schedule 

Bucks (Captain: Jimmy Bayne) 

Tuesdays 5:30-6:45pm 

 

Eagles (Captain: Eddie Isley) 

Tuesdays 5:30-6:45pm 

 

 

*Please pay the remaining balance of the registration fees ($189) to your 

Captain in the form of Cash or Check. Teams may be split into four teams total 

based on the number of participants, but current players will remain with the 

same captains.  


